Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CMAL
CMAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

8/1/2010 to 8/31/2010

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Scope of Work

ACCESSORY BUILDING
AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER
DECK

DETACHED GARAGE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FIRE REVISION PERMIT

FLOOD ZONE

GRADE & FILL

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION
HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM
HOUSE MOVE/OVERSIZE LOAD
LANDSCAPING

MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
OTHER

PLUMBING

PLUMBING

PORTABLE STRUCTURE
PRIVATE FIRELINE

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING

*

Total Issued

[\

—
— O N = =) AR NN~ NDWQF~M~) )OO WO~ WME N OO\ = =00 =N 00 WM MmN

—

—

—

—

—

Page 1 of 2

15-Sep-10 03:49 PM

Total Value

$52,808.00
$28,200.00

$7,000.00
$1,611,286.79
$459,000.00
$24,668.28

$16,826.28
$28,290.00

$24,750.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00

$2,500.00
$2,132,434.39
$121,521.65
$60,000.00

$43,073.28

$41,672.16
$105,611.00
$359.28
$62,884.80
$4,695.84
$5,000.00
$10,192.32

$6,500.00



Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CTNK
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *
Scope: *
8/1/2010 to 8/31/2010
Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Scope of Work Total Issued

SIMPLE GRADE & FILL 1
SPRAY BOOTH 1
STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE 1
STREET USE 2
SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT 2
TANK 3
TANK FILL IN PLACE 1
TANK REMOVAL 2
TEMPORARY TENT 2
UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES 36
WALL SIGN 10
WATER SERVICE 19
Grand Totals 265

Page 2 of 2

15-Sep-10 03:49 PM

Total Value

$39,081.00

$750.00

$4,924,105.07



