Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

## 8/1/2010 to 8/31/2010

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	<b>Total Issued</b>	<b>Total Value</b>
CNST	ACCESSORY BUILDING	2	\$52,808.00
CNST	AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING	1	\$28,200.00
CNST	CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	1	
CNST	COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING	1	
CRAL	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	1	\$7,000.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	21	\$1,611,286.79
CMAL	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	1	\$459,000.00
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	3	\$24,668.28
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	8	
CNST	DECK	2	\$16,826.28
CNST	DETACHED GARAGE	1	\$28,290.00
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	8	
CNST	FIRE REVISION PERMIT	1	
CNST	FLOOD ZONE	1	
CNST	GRADE & FILL	1	
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	16	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	9	\$24,750.00
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION	2	
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM	1	\$10,000.00
CNST	HOUSE MOVE/OVERSIZE LOAD	3	
CNST	LANDSCAPING	1	\$25,000.00
CMEC	MECHANICAL	18	
CNST	MECHANICAL	5	\$2,500.00
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	10	\$2,132,434.39
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	1	\$121,521.65
CNST	OTHER	1	\$60,000.00
CMEC	PLUMBING	1	
CPLU	PLUMBING	17	
CNST	PORTABLE STRUCTURE	3	\$43,073.28
CNST	PRIVATE FIRELINE	2	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	1	\$41,672.16
CRAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	2	\$105,611.00
CNST	REPAIR DAMAGE	1	\$359.28
CRAL	RE-ROOF	14	\$62,884.80
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	1	\$4,695.84
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	1	\$5,000.00
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	2	\$10,192.32
CNST	SIDE SEWER	19	
CNST	SIGNS - FREESTANDING	1	\$6,500.00

## City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

15-Sep-10 03:49 PM

Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

8/1/2010 to 8/31/2010

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	<b>Total Issued</b>	<b>Total Value</b>
CNST	SIMPLE GRADE & FILL	1	
CNST	SPRAY BOOTH	1	\$39,081.00
CNST	STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE	1	
CNST	STREET USE	2	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT	2	
CNST	TANK	3	\$750.00
CTNK	TANK FILL IN PLACE	1	
CNST	TANK REMOVAL	2	
CNST	TEMPORARY TENT	2	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES	36	
CNST	WALL SIGN	10	
CNST	WATER SERVICE	19	
	Grand Totals	265	\$4,924,105.07